
                           Kenosha Running Company Thrillogy Fall Classic
                                      Alpine Valley Golf Course
                                         Elkhorn, Wisconsin
                                          October 31, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                    **** Girls' Middle School 5th & 6th Grade 3000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Age  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ===  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6285  Kate Pronschinske         11  Home School Eagles           11:51.9  6:22 
      2      6380  Anna Zajac                12  unattached                   12:08.6  6:31 
      3      6314  Grace Voight              11  Kenosha Shockwaves           12:16.7  6:36 
      4      6312  Lorelai Freese             9  Kenosha Shockwaves           12:17.2  6:36 
      5    2 6288  Charity Steurer           11  Home School Eagles           13:39.1  7:20 
      6      6369  Fern Ortiz                 9  unattached                   13:42.9  7:22 
      7    3 6275  Lauren Brusven            11  Home School Eagles           13:44.1  7:23 
      8      6373  Ashley Skelton             9  unattached                   13:46.3  7:24 
      9    4 6278  Ruah Franzmann            11  Home School Eagles           13:48.4  7:25 
     10    5 6325  Adelyn Albanese           12  Ravens Run Club              14:03.2  7:33 
     11    6 6274  Cadence Andrews           12  Home School Eagles           14:22.7  7:43 
     12    7 6426  Olivia Hse                    Home School Eagles           15:26.8  8:18 
     13    8 6329  Hannah Salbilla           11  Ravens Run Club              15:37.7  8:24 
     14      6313  Caroline Otto             12  Kenosha Shockwaves           15:53.0  8:32 
     15    9 6425  Maryana Hse                   Home School Eagles           16:03.5  8:37 
     16   10 6326  Brailyn Albanese          10  Ravens Run Club              16:52.2  9:03 
     17   11 6328  Malory Crevier            10  Ravens Run Club              16:53.4  9:04 
     18      6283  Shiloh Milligan           11  Home School Eagles           17:04.1  9:10 
     19      6286  Grace Stapelmann          11  Home School Eagles           17:10.6  9:13 
     20      6430  Hope Ortiz                 7  unattached                   17:13.4  9:15 
     21      6364  Julia Hart                11  unattached                   17:51.6  9:35 
     22   12 6327  Cailyn Albanese           10  Ravens Run Club              18:18.8  9:50 
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                      **** Girls' Middle School 5th & 6th Grade Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    16  Home School Eagles                         (13:29.3  67:26.2 2:30.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kate Pronschinske          11 11:51.9
       2      2  Charity Steurer            11 13:39.1
       3      3  Lauren Brusven             11 13:44.1
       4      4  Ruah Franzmann             11 13:48.4
       5      6  Cadence Andrews            12 14:22.7
       6   (  7) Olivia Hse                    15:26.8
       7   (  9) Maryana Hse                   16:03.5

       2.    46  Ravens Run Club                            (16:21.1  81:45.3 4:15.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Adelyn Albanese            12 14:03.2
       2      8  Hannah Salbilla            11 15:37.7
       3     10  Brailyn Albanese           10 16:52.2
       4     11  Malory Crevier             10 16:53.4
       5     12  Cailyn Albanese            10 18:18.8
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                                      Alpine Valley Golf Course
                                         Elkhorn, Wisconsin
                                          October 31, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                    **** Girls' Middle School 7th & 8th Grade 3000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Age  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ===  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6342  Izzy Bing                 13  The Fitness Pursuit          11:42.2  6:17 
      2      6284  Eliza Pfarr               12  Home School Eagles           11:51.2  6:22 
      3    2 6337  Ava Dziedzic              12  Slinger                      12:01.3  6:27 
      4    3 6256  Cecilia Skalsky           13  Holy Family Warriors         12:04.7  6:29 
      5    4 6345  Madison Petersen          12  The Fitness Pursuit          12:43.3  6:50 
      6      6355  Kayla Casperson           13  unattached                   13:04.3  7:01 
      7    5 6344  Sydney Krcmarik           13  The Fitness Pursuit          13:07.2  7:03 
      8      6428  Madalyn Hefty                 unattached                   13:20.3  7:10 
      9    6 6341  Laina Stachowicz          12  Slinger                      13:32.0  7:16 
     10    7 6338  Stella Gruendemann        12  Slinger                      13:37.7  7:19 
     11    8 6255  Magdelyn Simon            14  Holy Family Warriors         13:44.7  7:23 
     12      6273  Asia Andrews              14  Home School Eagles           13:45.5  7:23 
     13      6365  Jernovia Hermanson        14  unattached                   13:49.1  7:25 
     14    9 6347  Emma Wentz                13  The Fitness Pursuit          14:04.8  7:34 
     15   10 6346  Breyanna Villanueva       13  The Fitness Pursuit          14:25.1  7:45 
     16      6290  Samantha Williams         12  Home School Eagles           14:27.7  7:46 
     17   11 6339  Olivia Helmle             12  Slinger                      14:41.2  7:53 
     18   12 6253  Amber Russow              12  Holy Family Warriors         14:50.5  7:58 
     19   13 6343  Emma Dunn                 13  The Fitness Pursuit          14:51.6  7:59 
     20   14 6252  Leticia Oakley            12  Holy Family Warriors         15:00.6  8:04 
     21   15 6249  Helen Curtis              14  Holy Family Warriors         15:20.7  8:14 
     22   16 6340  Shayla Hill               12  Slinger                      16:06.8  8:39 
     23   17 6251  Gabrielle McDougall       13  Holy Family Warriors         16:50.6  9:03 
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                      **** Girls' Middle School 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    29  The Fitness Pursuit                        (13:12.6  66:02.6 2:42.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Izzy Bing                  13 11:42.2
       2      4  Madison Petersen           12 12:43.3
       3      5  Sydney Krcmarik            13 13:07.2
       4      9  Emma Wentz                 13 14:04.8
       5     10  Breyanna Villanueva        13 14:25.1
       6   ( 13) Emma Dunn                  13 14:51.6

       2.    42  Slinger                                    (13:59.8  69:59.0 4:05.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ava Dziedzic               12 12:01.3
       2      6  Laina Stachowicz           12 13:32.0
       3      7  Stella Gruendemann         12 13:37.7
       4     11  Olivia Helmle              12 14:41.2
       5     16  Shayla Hill                12 16:06.8

       3.    52  Holy Family Warriors                       (14:12.3  71:01.2 3:16.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Cecilia Skalsky            13 12:04.7
       2      8  Magdelyn Simon             14 13:44.7
       3     12  Amber Russow               12 14:50.5
       4     14  Leticia Oakley             12 15:00.6
       5     15  Helen Curtis               14 15:20.7
       6   ( 17) Gabrielle McDougall        13 16:50.6



                           Kenosha Running Company Thrillogy Fall Classic
                                      Alpine Valley Golf Course
                                         Elkhorn, Wisconsin
                                          October 31, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' High School 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Age  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ===  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1      6379  Faith Wehrman             14  unattached                   20:07.9  6:29 
      2      6371  Mallory Reiser            15  unattached                   21:06.3  6:48 
      3      6353  Claire Becker             14  unattached                   21:44.0  7:00 
      4      6356  Ariana Eiler              16  unattached                   21:53.9  7:03 
      5      6362  Anna Hardyman             16  unattached                   22:06.3  7:07 
      6      6336  Peyton Weiss              16  Rufus King                   22:13.2  7:10 
      7      6363  Abbey Hart                14  unattached                   22:14.7  7:10 
      8      6354  Kylee Camble              15  unattached                   22:42.1  7:19 
      9    1 6276  ASHLEY Duffey             17  Home School Eagles           23:20.6  7:31 
     10      6411  Juliana Donovan           16  WCHSA                        24:26.7  7:53 
     11      5307  Jamie Feier               15  unattached                   24:38.1  7:56 
     12      6360  Gina Grenyo               16  unattached                   24:42.0  7:57 
     13    2 6287  Hannah Stapelmann         15  Home School Eagles           24:55.0  8:02 
     14      6357  Reni Emmerich             14  unattached                   24:57.6  8:03 
     15    3 6282  Kyra Ligman               17  Home School Eagles           25:17.0  8:09 
     16    4 6280  Lydia Greenberg           17  Home School Eagles           25:23.1  8:11 
     17    5 6281  Kiarra Henkel             17  Home School Eagles           25:32.7  8:14 
     18      6372  Kelsi Santos              17  unattached                   26:27.9  8:32 
     19      6375  Liberty Smith             16  unattached                   28:13.1  9:05 
     20      6254  Kayleigh Schlipp          14  Holy Family Warriors         29:30.4  9:30 
     21    6 6272  Tanya Allen               14  Home School Eagles           29:39.6  9:33 
     22    7 6289  Elena Steurer             15  Home School Eagles           29:46.7  9:36 
     23      6250  Brigid Howard             15  Holy Family Warriors         30:15.6  9:45 
     24      6245  Caroline Smith-Wehausen   15  Christian Life               35:02.8 11:17 
     25      6377  Addison Swan              14  unattached                   36:32.8 11:46 
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                               **** Girls' High School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Home School Eagles                         (24:53.7  124:28.4 2:12.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  ASHLEY Duffey              17 23:20.6
       2      2  Hannah Stapelmann          15 24:55.0
       3      3  Kyra Ligman                17 25:17.0
       4      4  Lydia Greenberg            17 25:23.1
       5      5  Kiarra Henkel              17 25:32.7
       6   (  6) Tanya Allen                14 29:39.6
       7   (  7) Elena Steurer              15 29:46.7



                           Kenosha Running Company Thrillogy Fall Classic
                                      Alpine Valley Golf Course
                                         Elkhorn, Wisconsin
                                          October 31, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                **** Womens' Open 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Age  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ===  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1      6378  Gretchen Verhaalen        44  unattached                   26:00.7  8:23 
      2      6367  Rebecca Ligman            40  unattached                   26:34.6  8:34 
      3      6361  Dawn Gruber               49  unattached                   26:38.8  8:35 
      4      6376  Martha Sostre             48  unattached                   28:46.4  9:16 
      5      6370  Jennifer Putnam           38  unattached                   40:18.0 12:59 
    10/31/2020  2:11PM
                                                                              Page 1
                                        Weather: Windy, 50°F


